
Uhrzeit
Hörsaal A1 Hörsaal A2 Hörsaal B Foyer

8:45
9:00 Eröffnungs-

plenum9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00 Ausstellungs-

führungen11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00 Mittagessen/

Pause12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00 Session:

EnerPHit-
Sanierungen

Session:
Policy for 
Passive 
House 

Session:
Energy-
efficient 
educational 
buildings

13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30 Kaffee-

pause15:45
16:00
16:15 Session:

Lüftung und 
Wärme-
pumpen 

Session:
Affordability

Session:
Large 
Passive 
House 
buildings

16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45 Networking
19:00
19:15 Jubiläums-

abend 19:30
20:00
20:15

24:00

Uhrzeit
Hörsaal A1 Hörsaal A2 Hörsaal B Foyer

8:45
9:00
9:15 Keynote-

plenum9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15 Kaffee-

pause10:30
10:45 Session:

Hoch 
energie-
effizient und 
CO2-arm 

Session:
EnerPHit 
in warm 
climates

Session:
Training 
(AchieE-ZEB)

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15 Mittagessen/

Pause13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15 Session:

Herausfor-
derungen in 
Österreich/
Deutschland

Session:
Challenging 
details

Session: 
Highly 
energy-
efficient non-
residential 
buildings

14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45 Kaffee-

pause17:00
17:15 Abschluss-

plenum17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30 iPHA Dinner 

– auswärts 19:45
22:00
23:00
24:00

TIMETABLE SAMSTAG
STUNDENPLAN SAMSTAGSTUNDENPLAN FREITAG


